
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M45 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Antonio Palacios USA Chicago, USA 12-12-15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 6.98

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-30  10:20:00

End: 23-03-30  11:14:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3406 Marc BEL M45 Spain  6.39 913     

2 3492 Óscar GONZÁLEZ M45 Spain  6.19 857     

3 69 Brett GILLIGAN M45 Australia  6.00 804     

4 3160 André ASSUNÇÃO M45 Portugal  5.88 771     

5 2311 Justin FRANCOIS M45 Netherlands  5.74 734     

6 1889 Paolo CITTERIO M45 Italy  5.72 727     

7 2096 Hiroshi MITO M45 Japan  5.63 704     

8 3550 CARCELER Gaspar MATEU M45 Spain  5.61 700     

9 1019 Marc MICHALIK M45 Germany  5.57 688     

10 2097 Yoshio MOCHIZUKI M45 Japan  5.48 666     

11 3464 SANCHEZ Chema FERNANDEZ M45 Spain  5.43 652     

12 3719 Joacim KÄMPE M45 Sweden  5.23 602     

13 782 Michael BARTL M45 Germany  5.10 569     

14 3834 Mehmet Bora TEOMAN M45 Turkey  4.93 527     

15 871 Sebastian GNANN M45 Germany  4.86 510     

16 2266 DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ M45 Mexico  4.77 487     

17 354 Marek JAKOBI M45 Czech Republic  4.63 455     

18 4119 Francis SHEN M45 United States of America  4.44 411     

19 82 Danie MOSTERT M45 Australia  4.40 402     

1848 Amedeo BECERICA M45 Italy DNS 0     

3030 Maciej SZARAPO M45 Poland DNS 0     
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I II III

6.23 6.35 6.39Marc BEL

x 6.19 6.11Óscar GONZÁLEZ

6.00 - -Brett GILLIGAN

5.88 x 5.53André ASSUNÇÃO

5.74 3.92 5.61Justin FRANCOIS

5.07 5.42 5.72Paolo CITTERIO

5.40 5.56 5.63Hiroshi MITO

5.27 5.61 -CARCELER Gaspar MATEU

5.23 5.16 5.57Marc MICHALIK

5.45 x 5.48Yoshio MOCHIZUKI

5.32 5.43 xSANCHEZ Chema FERNANDEZ

4.99 5.15 5.23Joacim KÄMPE

x 4.76 5.10Michael BARTL

4.93 4.46 4.61Mehmet Bora TEOMAN

4.86 4.66 -Sebastian GNANN

4.77 4.36 4.13DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ

4.63 4.48 4.60Marek JAKOBI

4.44 4.32 xFrancis SHEN

4.40 x 4.27Danie MOSTERT

Maciej SZARAPO

Amedeo BECERICA
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Marc BEL Spain1  1804

Óscar GONZÁLEZ Spain2  1765 39

Paolo CITTERIO Italy3  1637 167

Justin FRANCOIS Netherlands4  1637 167

Brett GILLIGAN Australia5  1622 182

Yoshio MOCHIZUKI Japan6  1535 269

CARCELER Gaspar MATEU Spain7  1422 382

Marc MICHALIK Germany8  1283 521

Hiroshi MITO Japan9  1280 524

André ASSUNÇÃO Portugal10  1273 531

Joacim KÄMPE Sweden11  1248 556

Francis SHEN United States of America12  1186 618

SANCHEZ Chema FERNANDEZ Spain13  1158 646

Michael BARTL Germany14  1055 749

Marek JAKOBI Czech Republic15  1000 804

DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ Mexico16  951 853

Mehmet Bora TEOMAN Turkey17  884 920

Sebastian GNANN Germany18  852 952

Danie MOSTERT Australia19  718 1086

Maciej SZARAPO Poland  DNF

Amedeo BECERICA Italy  DNF
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